
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA JIM 1 Last start Masters winner NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 1M 5M 3M M2/1/2S. Fitch 521206 16/0217

 2 CUMBRIA DREAMING 1 Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 3M 4M 2M M2/1/1S. Fitch 521202 21/0297

 3 SILVER HEELS 1 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 4P M3/1S. Fitch 496336 14/0190

 4 STILTON FRECKLE 1 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 2M 6P 5P M3/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/0172

 5 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 4M 6M 1P M3/1A. Bell 498901 14/0153

 6 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P M3/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/0124

 7 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 5M 7M 5M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 7/6228

 2 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532333 11/5218

 3 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Ramsay 530545 6/5204

 4 CUMBRIA JIM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 1M 5M 3M 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 16/10217

 5 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R8, C 8C 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543677 5/4213

 6 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15192

 7 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 532325 9/6189

 8 TWO PARS Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Baxter 534357 7/4180

 9 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 2M 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9172

 10 MACK BOY Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Goodsell 530570 10/2132

 11 SUCH A SHAME Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Goodger 546143 4/2240

 12 XERXES BALE Last start winner DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 543635 4/3237

 13 CUMBRIA MAL 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 543686 3/2213

 14 WISHFUL FANTASY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2171

 15 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3156

 16 QUEEN ARNA Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0147

 17 RUBY YAP Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3147

 18 CUMBRIA DAVE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0144

 19 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3117

 20 DAISY'S FERNANDO Dropping in grade GBN, 10/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4159

 21 SILVER HEELS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 4P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 14/5190

 22 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 23 NOT A SHAME Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Goodger 546145 4/3177

 24 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1D. Carter 530563 4/3174

 25 ONLY YOU Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1K. Lambos 530595 8/7165

 26 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 11/7156

 27 SKEDADDLE LUCY Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Suttle 548403 1/0144

 28 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3K. Lambos 542265 2/1144

 29 PRESS NOSS Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 544461 1/0142

 30 ROCKING THE ARES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0139

 31 OCEAN KING Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 4/3135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AMEENA'S JEDI Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0132

 33 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1L. Burke 545078 4/3126

 34 WINRY BALE Weighted points score HOR, 31/05/2022, R8 6P 7C 6C 5/3S. Rhodes 543634 3/1126

 35 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9124

 36 FLASHING DESIRE 3 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/0120

 37 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 6/2120

 38 AQUA VITE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0119

 39 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Midson 551051 1/0118

 40 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11114

 41 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3C. Williams 542908 2/1114

 42 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/0111

 43 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 528173 10/787

 44 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/480

 45 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/075

 46 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/275

 47 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3C. Bell 535139 2/175

 48 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/069

 49 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUCH A SHAME Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Goodger 546143 4/2240

 2 XERXES BALE Last start winner DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 543635 4/3237

 3 CUMBRIA MAL 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 543686 3/2213

 4 WISHFUL FANTASY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2171

 5 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3156

 6 RUBY YAP Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3147

 7 QUEEN ARNA Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0147

 8 CUMBRIA DAVE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0144

 9 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3117

 10 DAISY'S FERNANDO Dropping in grade GBN, 10/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4159

 11 SILVER HEELS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 4P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 14/5190

 12 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 13 NOT A SHAME Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Goodger 546145 4/3177

 14 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1D. Carter 530563 4/3174

 15 ONLY YOU Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1K. Lambos 530595 8/7165

 16 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 11/7156

 17 SKEDADDLE LUCY Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Suttle 548403 1/0144

 18 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3K. Lambos 542265 2/1144

 19 PRESS NOSS Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 544461 1/0142

 20 ROCKING THE ARES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0139

 21 OCEAN KING Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 4/3135

 22 AMEENA'S JEDI Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0132

 23 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1L. Burke 545078 4/3126

 24 WINRY BALE Weighted points score HOR, 31/05/2022, R8 6P 7C 6C 5/3S. Rhodes 543634 3/1126

 25 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9124

 26 FLASHING DESIRE 3 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/0120

 27 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 6/2120

 28 AQUA VITE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0119

 29 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Midson 551051 1/0118

 30 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11114

 31 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3C. Williams 542908 2/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/0111

 33 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 528173 10/787

 34 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/480

 35 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3C. Bell 535139 2/175

 36 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/275

 37 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/075

 38 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/069

 39 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P FFA 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNDER THE THUMB Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2D. Campbell 532803 14/11384

 2 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 1/2S. Rhodes 537211 10/9354

 3 CUMBRIA DREAMING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 3M 4M 2M 1/2S. Fitch 521202 21/14297

 4 MR. NATURAL Last start winner NOW, 20/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Goodsell 542362 8/7318

 5 COP MAGNET Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 2/1/1A. Bell 532361 19/7321

 6 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 7/6228

 7 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532333 11/5218

 8 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Ramsay 530545 6/5204

 9 CUMBRIA JIM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 1M 5M 3M 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 16/10217

 10 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R8, C 8C 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543677 5/4213

 11 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15192

 12 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 532325 9/6189

 13 TWO PARS Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Baxter 534357 7/4180

 14 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 2M 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9172

 15 MACK BOY Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Goodsell 530570 10/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING CHARLI Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1D. Campbell 549972 0/0120

 2 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Suttle 548401 0/0116

 3 SHADOW BAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/06/2022, R2, P

NOW, 13/06/2022, R4, P

NOW, 06/06/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1C. Williams 542914 0/0130

 4 WITHOUT GLORY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 30/05/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1P. Coghlan 550860 0/080

 5 UNCLE DOUG First start M/1K. Midson 542906 0/00

 6 MY ROSIE BAY Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/040

 7 ICE BREAKER Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1F. Goodwin 543685 0/050

 8 SLAM THE DOOR Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1P. Hutchinson 553825 0/061

 9 JUST LIKE ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/046

 10 ROCKING RED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOBEL NIGEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4J. Reminis 538610 4/0244

 2 WAR WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 7P 7C 4C 5/3N. Brown 544939 3/1228

 3 CUMBRIA MAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4S. Fitch 543686 3/0213

 4 BLUEGRASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4G. Summerfield 542356 2/0177

 5 MISS BLUE FANCY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2P 5/2J. Alaban 536679 3/2171

 6 THIRSTY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/1C. O'Brien 540616 4/3168

 7 ELEANOR RIGBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/3F. Goodwin 543682 2/1167

 8 DON'T BE SILLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4G. Andersen 549988 1/0156

 9 CUMBRIA DAVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0144

 10 JAZZ PARTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Campbell 539700 4/0141

 11 JAPANESE BLACK Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/2A. Bell 544365 4/2141

 12 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 2/1141

 13 ROCKING THE ARES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0139

 14 MAJOR FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 3Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1137

 15 FIRE FAIRY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541450 4/0132

 16 FLYING FAITH 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545078 4/0126

 17 FLASHING DESIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3120

 18 TURBULENCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Markham 532491 4/1120

 19 MISS FRANKIE RAE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2117

 20 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545075 4/0117

 21 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/2C. Bell 543844 3/2114

 22 JUSTIFIABLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4C. O'Brien 532378 3/0112

 23 LICORICE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/0105

 24 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/396

 25 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/093

 26 AGERA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 3P 7C 1P 3/1/2D. Campbell 538611 10/5248

 2 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R7, C 7C 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Goodwin 544366 7/5226
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3120

 2 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3K. Markham 532492 5/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 July 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHADOW BAN 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1C. Williams 542914 0/0130

 2 SKEDADDLE LESLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 19/05/2022, R3, P

NOW, 16/05/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 6P M/1M. Suttle 548404 0/0106

 3 EVIL JOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 03/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 2P M/1J. Micallef 540470 0/074

 4 ROCKING RED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/042
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